Brzdac_M

KONSTANTY
LEONARD
OLAF
MIKOtA)
OLIWIER
JAKUB
MIKOtA)
IGNACY
TYMON
ARTUR

11 FILIP

12 TYTUS

13 BtAZE)

14 SEBASTIAN
15 STANIStAW
16 KACPER
17 ANTONI
18 ADAM

19 JAKUB

20 MACIEJ
21 JAKUB

22 FRANCISZEK
23 KRYSTIAN
24 MIKOtA)
25 BARTOSZ
26 MATEUSZ
27 STANIStAW
28 PIOTR

29 GABRIEL
30 JAKUB

31 FILIP

32 STANIStAW
33 MIKOtAJ
34 NATANIEL
35 JERZY

36 ADAM

37 WOICIECH
38 ZIEMOWIT
39 ANTONI
40 TADEUSZ
41 MIKOtLA)
42 PAWEL
43 JAKUB

44 JULIUSZ
45 CYPRIAN
46 ADAM

47 JAKUB

48 GABRIEL
49 WITOLD
50 CEZARY
51 GABRIEL
52 SZYMON
53 MATEUSZ
54 SZYMON
55 PIOTR

56 CEZARY
57 OLGIERD
58 PATRIK

59 BARTOSZ
60 MIKOtA)
61 ANTONI
62 SERGIUSZ
63 TYMEK

64 JAN

65 KACPER
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=
o

Nazwisko
STACHOWIAK
OSADOWSKI
MIACZYNSKI
FEDEROWICZ
ZAWADZINSKI
KARWAT
PAZURKIEWICZ
SZCZESNY
KUCHARCZYK
JASINSKI
ADAMSKI
KULECZKA
PIERNICKI
PIERNICKI
KONCZYNSKI
GABALA
ROKACZ
BARCZAK
POLAK
JANICKI
ELMRYCH
BACELA
CZEREPACHA
RYCHARSKI
GROBELNY
PTACH
NIEDOSPIAL
SEMMERLING
ZAK GARDIOL
DAWIDEK
WISIOREK
FORDONSKI
ROTMAN
SZARKOWSKI
MODZELEWSKI
ZAK
DUTKIEWICZ
JAREMKO
KAMANIN
GARSTKOWIAK
ROZMUS
LENZ
ANDRZEJEWSKI
BROWARCZYK
TRYMBULAK
GIRDZIUSZ
DYBOWSKI
ZAK-GARDIOL
BUDZEJKO
WOJNAROWSKI
GRZEGORZEK
KULESZA
LESNIK
GAJEWSKI
SAUTYCZ
GIRDZIUSZ
PALECKI
PETTERSSON
BUDZINSKI
ZARZYCKI
KACZYNSKI
LOPACINSKI
KOWALCZYK
DURAJCZYK
GRZESZCZUK

Etap 01 Przymorze Wk
100

70
90
80
54
75
50
30
51
44
60
38
48
46
57
36

40
26
16

65
32

25
27

42

17

34

29

28

12

24

23

22

21
20
19
11

Etap 02 Zaspa Mtyniec

100
90
75
80
57
38
60
a4
51
54
70
46
48
50

34

20

21

65

29

28

27

18

42

22

40

19

36

17

32

30

16

26
13
25
10

24

23

Etap 03 Strzyza

100
80
60
65
70
50
48
75
a4
40

34
19
17
51
36
90
46
27
29

57
54
24

20
42
16
21
38
32
15

30

13

28

26

25

14

23

22

18

300
240
225
225
181
163
158
149
146
138
130
118
115
113
108
106
90
86
73
66
65
65
61
57
54
52
52
45
42
42
42
42
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40
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30
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29
29
28
28
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
20
19
19
18



66 KACPER
67 IWO

68 KOSTEK
69 JEDRZEJ
70 LEON
71 JEDRZEJ
72 MICHAL
73 BORYS
74 JAKUB
75 ADAM

CINICKI
SLIWINSKI
BOZYCZKO
STACHOWIAK
STACHOWIAK
WNUK

ZAl

GLUBIAK
SUCHODOLSKI
ROZAGORSKI

18
10

15
14

13

15

14

12
11

12

18
17
15
15
14
14
13
12
12
11



